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FIGURAS ALEVIN
ORDEN APELLIDOS NOMBRE
1 PANCHENKO LEONA
2 ESCRIHUELA GUERRERO VALERIA
3 CHAVARRIAS GARCIA NAIA
4  PIERO SANCHIS PAULA
5  CRESPO ESCODA SOFIA
6  SHYREI YANA
7  DOMINGUEZ GUERRERO PATRICIA
8  PEIRO CATALA EVA
9  VICENT POUS AITANA
10  EUGENIO CAZADOR AINARA
11  PURTAN KEISSY ALEXANDRA
12 SORIANO VALERO PAULA
13 BURILLO LOPEZ AZUL
14  MONDEJAR GARCIA MINERVA
15  QUINTERO SENDRA THELMA
16  GARCIA ANDRES BALMA
17 MORA DI MENNA LUA
18  ISHCHENKO NONNA
19  PANTUS NICOLE
20 DOMINGUEZ FORERO AITANA HELENA
21 APARICIO TRONCHONI LOLA IVANA
22 CUBEDO ORTI CLARA
23 LEVY ROJAS LUCIA MARINA
24 RAMIREZ CARRETERO ALICIA
25  ESCUDEROS MONTALBAN ALEXIA
26  TROYANOVSKAYA MARIA
27  CEBRIAN LAZARO VEGA
28  BODI PALLARDO ARIADNA
29  HERRERO PALANQUES ASIER
30  SAURA ALARCON ALTEA
31  TELLO MIRSN MARINA
32  LLORENTE BAEZA LEIRE
33 RUIZJIMENEZ ALICIA
34  RAMON MURNOZ JULIA
35 MORA PéREZ MARC
36  SANZ MUSEROS ANNA
37  GARCiA BIENDICHO AITANA
38  GARCIA MORENO CLAUDIA
39  ESCRIV4 GARCIA ALBA
40  AHUIR LORENTE LUCIA
41  CHILLIDA COCERA ALEXANDRA
42 VAILLO ROMERO OLIVIA
43  MURNOZ DIMAS OLIVER
44  REPETSKAIA ELVIRA
45  GULER VIDAL IRIS
46  ARENAS BROUSSE EMMA
47  PUKSHANSKAIA ANZHELIKA
48  REPETSKAIA ELENA
49  FERNANDEZ GARCIA CLAUDIA
50 ROMERO NIETO ANGELA
51  HACIOGLU FTOUHI HUSEYIN
52  HACIOGLU MELEK
53  ANDREU CARRASCO AITANA
54  PEREZ GAMBIN MARTINA
55  MURNOZ DIMAS ANDREA

ANO
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2013
2012
2013
2011
2013
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2013
2013
2013
2011
2014
2013
2011
2012
2011
2013
2011
2011
2013
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2014
2014
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2014
2011
2012
2011
2013
2011
2011
2013

CLUB

C.N. PISCINA LA NUCIA CAMILO CANO

C. DEPORTIVO ALQUIMIA

ACQUA SINCRO CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA EL PUIG
C. SINCRO LA MURTERA CHRISTEYNS

C.T.P. NATACION SAFOR GANDIA

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA CHRISTEYNS

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA CHRISTEYNS

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

ACQUA SINCRO CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA EL PUIG
C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C. DEPORTIVO ALQUIMIA

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

C.N. PISCINA LA NUCIA CAMILO CANO

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

ACQUA SINCRO CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA EL PUIG
ACQUA SINCRO CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA EL PUIG
C.N. PISCINA LA NUCIA CAMILO CANO

CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA CHRISTEYNS

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA CHRISTEYNS

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

ACQUA SINCRO CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA EL PUIG
C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

C.N. PISCINA LA NUCIA CAMILO CANO

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

C.N. PISCINA LA NUCIA CAMILO CANO

C.N. PISCINA LA NUCIA CAMILO CANO

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
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59
60
61
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

GONZALEZ CERVERA
CASAL BARTUAL
GONZALEZ CERVERA
ESTEVE RAMON
SENDARRUBIAS GUTIERREZ
MUROZ ESTRUCH
GREGORI MILLET
RAMIREZ CARRETERO
BABILONI ANDRES
HERNANDEZ SUAREZ
GARCIA MARTINEZ
GOMEZ GARCIiA
SIMON POZUELO
PEIRO CATALA
MASCARELL ESTRUCH
SALINAS ESTRUCH

KIRA
AITANA
VALERIA
MARIA
VALERIA
EMMA
LLURA
NOELIA
LEIRE
AHINARA
CARMEN
SARA

ALBA
MIREIA
ALEXANDRA
NEREA

2011
2013
2012
2014
2011
2013
2011
2012
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2013
2013

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA CHRISTEYNS
C.T.P. NATACION SAFOR GANDIA
ACQUA SINCRO CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA EL PUIG
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C. SINCRO LA MURTERA CHRISTEYNS
C.N. PISCINA LA NUCIA CAMILO CANO
C. SINCRO LA MURTERA CHRISTEYNS
C. SINCRO LA MURTERA CHRISTEYNS
C. SINCRO LA MURTERA CHRISTEYNS
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VARELA ROJO
MORALES ECHENIQUE
CARO MARTINEZ
ORTI GARCIA
RIDAURA OLIVARES
MIHAI POPESCU
GUARDIOLA PEREZ
CAMPOS ESTRADA
GARCIA GARCIA
MARTINEZ MENOR
OLIVER GASNIER
CRESPO ESCODA
MONTAGNE
ALVADO SALAS
ALVAREZ ARREDONDO
BRIGGS GONZALEZ
GARCIA ANREUS
MONCAYO DIAZ
HIDALGO LLINARES
BLASCO JOUY EGHVAL
TENA LOPEZ
ESPINOSA REYES
JIMENEZ ANDRES
RUFAT QUISPE
TORRENT FERRUS
DEVIS BANULS
SALINAS SUREDA
LEIVA UCLES
GIMENEZ LYNCH
PEREZ CABALLERO
PORTER CEBRIAN
BELDA ALMARIO
MORENO BALLESTER
ORTEGA BOSCH
ARQUES ROIG
ILEANA AUMITRASCU
ALCAIDE CHICANO
LASCAU

MARTINEZ BERNALDEZ
CERDAN CLEMENT
LOSILLA PUERTA
CARDONA FERRUS
VILEZ ROCHERA
BLINOVA

VARGAS FIGUEROA
VIEJO TODOROVA
REQUENA GONZALEZ
ALVAREZ VICENTE
PINA BUREK

OSORIO SANCHEZ
MORA PEREZ

NOMBRE
KHLOE
BLANCA
IRENE
ITZIAR
SARA
BIANCA MARIA
LUCIA
GRAC
IRINA
LAIA
LAIA
MARTA
EUGENIE
EMMA
MELINDA
ALLISON ANTONIA
SOFIA
ALISEDA
IRENE
SARA
CARLA
CLAUDIA
ELENA
JOANA
VERA
INES
REBECA
JULIA
ASHLEY
MARTINA
AITANA
MARINA
JULIA
LEIRE
MARTA
ANDREA
ANA
STEFANY
JOANNA
BLANCA
EMMA
JUUA
MARTINA
KATERYNA
VIRGINIA
NEREIA
ANGELA
NAIA
AMY
VALERIA
JULIA

ANO
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2010
2008
2010
2008
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2008
2010
2010
2010
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2010
2008
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2008
2010
2010
2009
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CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C.T.P. NATACION SAFOR GANDIA
CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

C.N. PISCINA LA NUCIA CAMILO CANO
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C.N. PISCINA LA NUCIA CAMILO CANO
C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

ACQUA SINCRO CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA EL PUIG
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. PISCINA LA NUCIA CAMILO CANO
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
ACQUA SINCRO CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA EL PUIG
C.N. PISCINA LA NUCIA CAMILO CANO
CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C.T.P. NATACION SAFOR GANDIA
CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA CHRISTEYNS
C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

C.D. STADIO ALICANTE

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM
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EQUIPO TECNICO JUNIOR
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ORDEN APELLIDOS NOMBRE ANO cCLUB

1 BAKER NATALIE 2006 C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM A
GALAN SOLANA ALBA 2005 C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM
PASTOR MOSQUEIRA CLAUDIA 2008 C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM
SERVER BOYS NATASHA 2007 C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM
PASTOR CERDAN BELEN 2005 C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM
CABEZAS SOFIA 2007 C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM
ROBLES MAS NATALIA 2006 C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

2 CLEMENTE CANOS SARAH 2005 CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO A
LOPEZ VALLES MARTA 2005 CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
ARCE BELMONTE JANA 2007 CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
CARRASCOSA SORIANO ARIADNA 2007 CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
LUCERO CUENCA NURIA 2007 CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
KARETNAYA DINA 2008 CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
CERVERA FERNANDEZ CARLA 2007 CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
HERRERO PALANQUES VERA 2008 CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
ABDELHAK MALIKA 2008 CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO  R1

3 SANCHEZ CIMADEVILLA INES 2007 CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS A
SANCHEZ SANTAMARIA MARIA 2007 CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
RYBKINA OLEKSANDRA 2005 CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
MOLINES BARBER LAURA 2006 CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
BUENO BELERT LAURA 2006 CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
MELIA LAPRESTA MARINA 2006 CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
BUKHTOYAROVA KRISTINA 2008 CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

4  FLORS TREVINO ANGELA 2006 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO A
LAUSIN PERIS INES 2008 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
ORTIZ SOS INES 2006 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
GHULAM AYARD LARA 2007 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
ARENAS MARTINEZ LUCIA 2006 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
PORTOLES VARAS MIREIA 2007 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
SORIANO TERCERO RUT 2008 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
ROMERO CLIMENT MARIA 2008 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
SALES VENTURA IRIA 2007 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO R1

DUO TECNICO JUNIOR
ORDEN APELLIDOS NOMBRE ANO cLUB

1 FERNANDEZ TAFALLA NOELIA 2006 CLUB NOU GODELLA NATACION
BERNABEU BAIXAULI JULIA 2006 CLUB NOU GODELLA NATACION

2 BONET PITARCH MAYA 2006 C.N. HALIA VILA-REAL
GUIRAO MONZONIS LILA 2007 C.N. HALIA VILA-REAL

3 FLORS TREVINO ANGELA 2006 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
PORTOLES VARAS MIREIA 2007 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
GHULAM AYARD LARA 2007 C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

4  BAKER NATALIE 2006 C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM
SERVER BOYS NATASHA 2007 C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM
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CLEMENTE CANOS
ARCE BELMONTE
LOPEZ VALLES

SORIANO TERCERO
LAUSIN PERIS
ROMERO CLIMENT

SANCHEZ CIMADEVILLA
SANCHEZ SANTAMARIA

PASTOR CERDAN
ROBLES MAS

SARAH
JANA
MARTA

RUT
INES
MARIA

INES
MARIA

BELEN
NATALIA

SOLO TECNICO JUNIOR

APELLIDOS

GHULAM AYARD
SANCHEZ SANTAMARIA
PORTOLES VARAS
FERNANDEZ TAFALLA
SANCHEZ CIMADEVILLA
CLEMENTE CANOS
BAKER

NOMBRE
LARA
MARIA
MIREIA
NOELIA
INES
SARAH
NATALIE

2005
2007
2005

2008
2008
2008

2007
2007

2005
2006

ANO
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006

CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM
C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

CLUB

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NOU GODELLA NATACION

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

CLUB NATACION ACUATICO MORVEDRE SAGUNTO
C.N.A PSWATER BENIDORM

R1

R1
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ORDEN APELLIDOS

1

2

ORDEN APELLIDOS
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DUO LIBRE SENIOR
NOMBRE
BARTOLIN MIGUEL MAR
DOLZ FERRANDEZ VICTORIA
SANCHEZ LEGUA LUCIA
SANCHEZ LEGUA IRENE
SOLO LIBRE SENIOR
NOMBRE
TOADER ANA-MARIA-GIANINA
BERNABE FERNANDEZ ~ EMMA
BONO MARIA CONSTANZA
DOLZ FERRANDEZ VICTORIA
GARCES BARBETA ANNA
MOTA FERNANDEZ AINARA

ANO
2003
2004

2002
2004

ANO
2003
1996
2002
2004
2003
2004
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CLuB
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS

CLUB

C. SINCRO LA MURTERA CHRISTEYNS
C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NOU GODELLA NATACION

C.N. AZAHAR SINCRO

CLUB NOU GODELLA NATACION
CLUB NATACION ARTISTICA ATLANTIS
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